Comarca
Capital
Superfície
Municipis
Població
Densitat
Baix Ebre
Tortosa
987
14
64645
65,496

Barcelonès
Barcelona
143
5
2302137
16099,86

Berguedà
Berga
1182
30
38965
32,96

Garrigues
Borges Blanques
799
24
19429
24,3

Gironès
Girona
575
27
125875
218,91

Pallars Sobirà
Sort
1.335
15
5418
4,058

Ribera d'Ebre
Móra d'Ebre
825
14
23055
27,9

Segarra
Cervera
721
21
17040
23,6338

Tarragonès
Tarragona
317
20
155881
491,738

Urgell
Tàrrega
586
20
29789
50,83

TOTAL

7470
190
2782234
372,45
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